You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IXYH30N65C3H1 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IXYH30N65C3H1 Details PDF
IXYH30N65C3H1
Manufacturer Part Number: IXYH30N65C3H1
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Part of Description: IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247
Datasheets: IXYH30N65C3H1.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3555 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IXYH30N65C3H1
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs
- SinglePart Status 3555 pcs Stock
Series GenX3™, XPT™
Input Type Standard
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Power - Max 270W
Package / Case TO-247-3
Supplier Device Package TO-247 (IXYH)
Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 120ns
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 60A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 650V
IGBT Type PT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.7V @ 15V, 30A
Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm) 118A
Switching Energy 1mJ (on), 270µJ (off)
Gate Charge 44nC
Td (on/off) @ 25°C 21ns/75ns
Test Condition 400V, 30A, 10 Ohm, 15V
Packaging Tube
IXYH30N65C3
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 650V 60A 270W TO247AD
IXYH40N120C3
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 1200V 70A 577W TO247
IXYH30N170C
IXYS Corporation
1700V/108A HIGH VOLTAGE
XPT IGB
IXYH40N120C3D1
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 1200V 64A 480W TO247
IXYH30N450HV
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 4500V 30A TO-247HV
IXYH40N120B3D1
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 1200V 86A 480W TO247
IXYH30N120C3D1
IXYS Corporation
IGBT 1200V 66A 416W TO247
IXYH40N65B3D1
IXYS Corporation
IGBT
195D226X9020ZT 22UF 10% 20V AD8542ARUZ AON6454A CL10C1R8CB8NNNC FQP10N60C_07
IPA60R280E6 IRF737LC IXYH30N120C3 IXYH30N170C IXYH30N450HV
IXYH30N65B3D1 IXYN180N10 IXYN24N100 IXYN35N100 IXYN36N50
IXYN38N50 IXYN45N50 IXYN47N50 IXYS 35N100U1 IXYS35N100U1
IXYS48N50U2 IXYS48N50U3 IXYS95/16 IXYX100N120B3 IXYX100N65B3D1
IXYX100N65C3D1 IXYX120N120B3 IXYX120N120C3 IXYX140N90C3 LMV7271MGX/NOPB
LT1880IS5#PBF MAZ8330M MBCR10LJH MCC4412I0113 P87C575EBBB
PD250GB80 R355CH14FMO S-8211CAE-I6T1G SD5491-004 SGP20N60
SI4401BDY-T1-GE3 SN74AVC2T872YFPR T298N04TOF TC74VHC175F TKC75BS5
TPS62000QDGSRQ1 UMK212B7473MG-T V375C8E100BL VI-26Z-48 XC6201P152PR